
A R O M A  E C U A D O R

100% Ecuadorian
Coffee & Chocolate



" F I NO  DE  AROMA"
ECUADOR IAN  CACAO

Our chocolate is free of
transgenetics and essences.

Our processes ensure quality
from bean to bar.



A R O M A  C H O C O L A T E  

We produce the bars,
packaging and labelling in

our facilities.



BA R S

44 g
1.55 oz
24 g
0.85 oz

65%
CACAO

44 g
1.55 oz
24 g
0.85 oz

45%
CACAO



CACAO 65%

CACAO 45%

CACAO MIX
45%-65%

100 g
3.53 oz

CHUNCKS



CHOCOLATE  BOX

CHOCOLATES

Assorted chocolates:
intense taste in every bite. 

10 g / 0.35 oz with 45% & 65% presentations
         9 pieces       12 pieces

10 g / 0.35 oz
  4 g / 0.14 oz
  2 g / 0.07 ozPresentations: 



G I F T  B OX

10 chocolates
1 coffee or cacao candle
150 g / 5.30 oz bag
of ground coffee

Beauty & flavor



H I G H  -A LT I T U D E  C O F F E E

We toast and grind,
package and label our quality 
coffee in our own facilities.



TOASTED  &
GROUND  COF FEE

500 g / 17.64 oz Presentation

Aroma Ecuador coffee:
body, acidity and bitterness.

300 g / 10.58 oz Presentation
100 g /  3.53 oz Presentation



Get your
Display

Personalize
your chocolate



MOBILE KIOSK for events



M O R E  A R O M A

COTTON BAGS

CANDLES
w/ coffee or cacao beans



sales@aromaecuador.com
sales1@aromaecuador.com
www.AromaEcuador.com

Tel: +593 2 246 9089
Carlos Guarderas N47 340 Gonzalo Salazar

La Concepción, Quito-Ecuador • South America

Ge t  i n  t o u ch !


